Vendor
295881
295977
291178
292041
297450
294767
25406

295285
295179
294963
291663
291663
64250

70216

292026
77600

287234
149290
277172
161221
190490
195121
198904
198904
289362
209310
278118
270017

Bid Tab 5709
Lift Bag kit

Vendor Name

AGILITY TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
AGILITY TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
AIRGAS USA LLC

AMERICAN DIVING SUPPLY LLC

BLAISING FIRE AND WATER, INC.
BONAVENTURE CO INC

BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC

CENTRAL ALABAMA TRAINING SOLUTIONS
COASTAL RESCUE SOLUTIONS INC
EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT PROFESSIONAL, INC
FELD FIRE

FELD FIRE

FIREHOUSE SALES & SERVICE INC

GALLS LLC

GEORGIA FIRE & RESCUE SUPPLY LLC

GULF COAST MARINE SUPPLY CO INC
MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES INC
NORTH AMERICAN FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC
OZARK RESCUE SUPPLIERS INC
PARATECH INC

RITZ SAFETY LLC

SOUTHEASTERN EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT COMPANY

SUNBELT FIRE INC

SUNBELT FIRE INC

SUPREME MEDICAL FULFILLMENT SYSTEMS INC
TURNER SUPPLY COMPANY

TUSCALOOSA FIRE EQUIPMENT INC

W W GRAINGER INC

Amount

No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
S 25,890.00
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
S 23,716.00
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Bid

No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response



