## Bid Tab 5709 Lift Bag kit

Vendor	Vendor Name	Amount
295881	AGILITY TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION	No Response
295977	AGILITY TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION	No Response
291178	AIRGAS USA LLC	No Response
292041	AMERICAN DIVING SUPPLY LLC	No Response
297450	BLAISING FIRE AND WATER, INC.	No Response
294767	BONAVENTURE CO INC	No Response
25406	BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC	No Response
295285	CENTRAL ALABAMA TRAINING SOLUTIONS	\$ 25,890.00
295179	COASTAL RESCUE SOLUTIONS INC	No Response
294963	EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT PROFESSIONAL, INC	No Response
291663	FELD FIRE	No Response
291663	FELD FIRE	No Response
64250	FIREHOUSE SALES & SERVICE INC	No Response
70216	GALLS LLC	No Response
292026	GEORGIA FIRE & RESCUE SUPPLY LLC	No Response
77600	GULF COAST MARINE SUPPLY CO INC	No Response
287234	MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES INC	No Response
149290	NORTH AMERICAN FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC	\$ 23,716.00
277172	OZARK RESCUE SUPPLIERS INC	No Response
161221	PARATECH INC	No Response
190490	RITZ SAFETY LLC	No Response
195121	SOUTHEASTERN EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT COMPANY	No Response
198904	SUNBELT FIRE INC	No Response
198904	SUNBELT FIRE INC	No Bid
289362	SUPREME MEDICAL FULFILLMENT SYSTEMS INC	No Response
209310	TURNER SUPPLY COMPANY	No Response
278118	TUSCALOOSA FIRE EQUIPMENT INC	No Response
270017	W W GRAINGER INC	No Response